
Shots available for adults and children 3 yrs.of age and older,
unless noted otherwise. All clinics are walk-in; No appointment necessary
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Senior Resource Day* Wed., Sept. 21
First Church of the Nazarene 10 am - 2 pm
807  Coshocton Ave., Mt. Vernon
* Only adult shots available at this location

Centerburg Senior Center Fri.,  Sept. 30
119 South Preston St 9 - 11 am

St Lukes Community Ctr. Thurs., Oct. 6
7 West Rambo St, Danville 10 am - noon

AppleValley Thurs., Oct. 6
POA Bldg., Front Entrance 2 - 4 pm

First Friday Fri., Oct. 7
Public Square, Mount Vernon 6 - 8 pm

Fredericktown Library Thurs., Oct. 13
Burgett Dr., Fredericktown 10 am - noon

The Living Center Thurs., Oct. 13
201 N. Main St., Mt Vernon 2 - 4 pm

The Station  Break Thurs., Oct. 27
160 Howard Street 9 - 11 am

Gambier  Community Ctr. Tues., Nov. 8
115 Meadow Lane 10 am - 12 noon

The following flu shot clinics will be at the
Knox County Health Department

11660 Upper Gilchrist Rd., Across from the radio station
Fri., Sept. 16 9 -11am & 2 - 4 pm
Sat., Sept. 17 8 -11 am
Tue., Sept. 20 9 -11am &  2 - 6 pm
Fri., Sept. 23 9 am - Noon
Thu. Sept. 29  9 am - Noon
Tue. Oct. 18 10 am - 6 pm
Fri., Oct. 21 9 am - Noon
Tue. Oct 25 3 - 6 pm**   
**This clinic is for children & families only

Most Insurance, Medicare/Medicaid Accepted
or $30 Cash or Check

Bring your I.D. and medical/insurance card

For more information
call 399-8009


